SPIRAL BAND
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Made from PE material for durability and flexibility.
• Wrap clockwise after securing one end with a safety belt.
• Provides protection and neat insulation for electrical wires.
• Enhances the overall appearance of bundled cables.
• Available in black and white colors for versatile use.
• Suitable for electrical industrial and utility cable management.
01
The Spiral Band is designed for efficient
cable management and protection. Its
flexible, durable construction allows easy
wrapping of cables and wires, keeping
them organized while preventing damage
and tangling.
SPIRAL BAND
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No. Size Packing D D1 W Wrapping Range
SWB-06
10 m
5.1 mm 6 mm 9 mm 5.5-50 mmф6
SWB-08 6.9 mm 8 mm 11 mm 7-60 mmф8
SWB-10 8.9 mm 10 mm 13 mm 9-60 mmф10
SWB-12 10.9 mm 12 mm 14.5 mm 11-65 mmф12
SWB-15 13.5 mm 15 mm 17.5 mm 12-70 mmф15
SWB-19 17 mm 19 mm 21.5 mm 16-100 mmф19
SWB-24 21.8 mm 25 mm 26 mm 21-130 mmф24